

ITEM NO.115

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1798/2005

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms.Shagun Matta,Adv.
For Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pinaki Addy, Adv.
For Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list
the matter after six weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar